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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 RADIO 4AM BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

900 metres

01

02
03

04

06
07

09

10
13

Threebrothers(Alwyn Bailey)

Laser Beam(Alex Malliff)
Power Puff(Alwyn Bailey)

Cullivel(Matey Taylor)

Airborne Hotdog(Scott Cooper)
Reemyya (NZ)(Janel Ryan)

Blondie's Secret(Alex Malliff)
Spineless(Stephen Bush)

(EM)Bring Me To Life (NZ)(Alwyn
Bailey)

2 KBAM JUMP AND RUN OPEN Plate

1123 metres

01

02

03

04

05
07

08

Inching Closer(Mark Dale)
Lidder Valley(Stephen
Massingham)

Excite Choo(Krystin Allender)
Gamadale Nip(Alex Malliff)

Injada(Bodine Bailey)
Lucky Rolla(Alex Malliff)

Bella Bianca(Matey Taylor)

$10000

$10000

Ms Rachel
Shred

Nor Yadi

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Ms Lauren
Guernier

Chris Meehan
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Ivo Fry
Shohei Kaya

Wanderson
D'Avila
Shohei Kaya

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Ivo Fry

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Nor Yadi

SERRA DRILLING QTIS Maiden Plate

1210 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03
04

Gee Up(Janel Ryan)

Here's Mason(Stephen
Massingham)

Third Master(Alex Malliff)
Uris(Alex Malliff)

Ivo Fry
Shohei Kaya

Chris Meehan

Ms Samantha
Pointon

01:15PM
9 625

7 62.0
8 61.5

6 60.5

2 59.5
59.0

1 58.5

3 575
5 585

02:00PM
7 615

1 56.0

4 56.0

56.0
56.0

6 54.0

02:45PM

2 59.5
5 59.5

59.5
3 595

05

06

07

Bubble Tea(Allan Holmes)

Lichfield Angel(Alex Malliff)

Montana Express(Trevor & Peter

Rowe)

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Ms Krysten
Swaffer

7

6

4

57.5

57.5

56.0

RUSSO'S QUALITY MEATS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap

1210 metres

01

02
03
05
06

07

08

09

10

Buffet Buster(Alwyn Bailey)

Par Five(Alwyn Bailey)
Tosinsky(Stephen Bush)
Guapo(Alex Malliff)

Miss Shu (NZ)(Trevor & Peter
Rowe)

Grovers Prediction(Krystin
Allender)

Makanui(Matey Taylor)

Rose Of Athens(Scott Cooper)

Majestic Blaze(Alex Malliff)

$10000

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Shohei Kaya
Ivo Fry
Chris Meehan

Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Lauren
Guernier
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Samantha
Pointon

03:30PM

9

N 0 U1 W

10

GREG SCLIPPA SOLICITOR BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1500 metres

01
02

03

04

05

Napa Valley(Stephen Bush)
On the Quiet(Alwyn Bailey)

Bean Warrior(Rodney Miller)
Flourish(Alex Malliff)

Mohawk Warrior(Rachel Shred)

$10000

Ivo Fry

Ms Amanda
Thomson
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Ms Rachel
Shred

04:15PM

4
6

61.0

60.5
60.5
59.0
58.0

57.0

55.5

55.0

55.0

61.0
60.5

58.5

58.0

58.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




